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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Chloride

Heavy metals

Assay(Based On Trace Metals Analysis)
X-Ray Diffraction

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-19 15:19:16

2027-08-19 15:19:16

Sodium perchlorate monohydrate
7791-07-3

98%

K2103361

$283277

4

401014

Limit Values
0-0.05 (%)
0-0.002 (%)
98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result

0.00 %

0.00 %

99.95000 %

Conforms to Structure
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